
Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-5076724/16 SOMDATTA  GHANTY B.SC Chemistry General Female 91.17

2 BCCASN-2361870/16 SOURAV  CHAKRABORTY B.SC Chemistry General Male 90

3 BCCASN-8048607/16 AVISEKH  AGARWAL B.SC Chemistry General Male 89.17

4 BCCASN-4605947/16 SAYAN  GHOSH B.SC Chemistry General Male 89

5 BCCASN-2599437/16 RIJU  DAS B.SC Chemistry General Male 88.67

6 BCCASN-5834544/16 BISWADIP  BHATTACHARYAY B.SC Chemistry General Male 88.5

7 BCCASN-6976899/16 CHANDRAKANT  YADAV B.SC Chemistry General Male 87.83

8 BCCASN-3617148/16 INDRANI  GHOSH B.SC Chemistry General Female 87.67

9 BCCASN-5025095/16 ASMITA  GUPTA B.SC Chemistry General Female 87.67

10 BCCASN-2583232/16 PARTHA  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry General Male 87.5

11 BCCASN-1804313/16 SUBHRAMAN  SARKAR B.SC Chemistry General Male 87.33

12 BCCASN-7343980/16 ADRISH  DATTA B.SC Chemistry General Male 87.17

13 BCCASN-5385524/16 RAMESH  BAGDI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 85.83

14 BCCASN-8573482/16 NANDITA  GHOSH B.SC Chemistry General Female 85.33

15 BCCASN-1910114/16 AKASH  BHADRA B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 85.33

16 BCCASN-3462964/16 SUBHAJIT  KHAN B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 85.17

17 BCCASN-3695946/16 ANNEY  RIAZ B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Female 85

18 BCCASN-7062584/16 SUPARNA  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry General Female 84.5

19 BCCASN-9575086/16 SOURISH  MUKHERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Male 84.33

20 BCCASN-3941742/16 DEBOLINA  CHATTERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Female 84.33

21 BCCASN-4071900/16 ROUNAK  ROY B.SC Chemistry General Male 84.17

22 BCCASN-4207588/16 SUZAN  NANDI B.SC Chemistry General Male 83.33

23 BCCASN-3776009/16 RIYA  PATHAK B.SC Chemistry General Female 83.33

24 BCCASN-5388259/16 PAMELA  PAL B.SC Chemistry General Female 83.33

25 BCCASN-9178572/16 ABHIJIT  GHOSHAL B.SC Chemistry General Male 83.17

26 BCCASN-4513634/16 SAURABH KUMAR GUPTA B.SC Chemistry General Male 82.83

27 BCCASN-6055480/16 CHIRANJEET  SAKSENA B.SC Chemistry General Male 82.67

28 BCCASN-2043091/16 DEEP  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 82.5

29 BCCASN-3048701/16 DEBARATI  CHAKRABORTY B.SC Chemistry General Female 82.5

30 BCCASN-1836140/16 RAHUL  SINGH B.SC Chemistry General Male 82.33

31 BCCASN-9661979/16 KOUSHIK  CHAKRABORTY B.SC Chemistry General Male 82.33

32 BCCASN-5532607/16 MANASI  SAMANTA B.SC Chemistry General Female 82.17

33 BCCASN-2040082/16 SUPRITI  DUTTA B.SC Chemistry General Female 82.17

34 BCCASN-3378933/16 SUHAS  NAYAK B.SC Chemistry General Male 82

35 BCCASN-9268769/16 JAYANTA  MAHATO B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 82

36 BCCASN-3502294/16 UTPAL  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 81.83

37 BCCASN-6670418/16 ABHIRUP  SAMANTA B.SC Chemistry General Male 81.83

38 BCCASN-2012063/16 ATUL  ROY B.SC Chemistry General Male 81.83

39 BCCASN-2684843/16 TOTAN  DAS B.SC Chemistry General Male 81.67

40 BCCASN-1710363/16 SUBHADEEP  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 81.33

41 BCCASN-9129534/16 SATTA DEEPAN SAHU B.SC Chemistry General Male 81.33

42 BCCASN-8899509/16 NIHAL  PRASAD B.SC Chemistry SC Male 81

43 BCCASN-2207715/16 RAHUL  SUTRADHAR B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 81
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44 BCCASN-1545261/16 SUBHASREE  SADHU B.SC Chemistry General Female 80.83

45 BCCASN-6809449/16 MOHAMMAD  SHARIQUE B.SC Chemistry General Male 80.83

46 BCCASN-1760380/16 ABHIJIT  MALAKAR B.SC Chemistry SC Male 80.67

47 BCCASN-8411229/16 BHABANI  MALAKAR B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 80.5

48 BCCASN-6066775/16 JAYATI  ROY B.SC Chemistry SC Female 80.33

49 BCCASN-6561751/16 SANJOY  CHATTERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Male 80.17

50 BCCASN-1334376/16 RAJIB  MAHATO B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 80

51 BCCASN-2882808/16 ANIRUDDHA  RANA B.SC Chemistry General Male 80

52 BCCASN-4495125/16 ANIRUDDHA  ROY B.SC Chemistry General Male 79.83

53 BCCASN-1258926/16 TABASSUM  KHATUN B.SC Chemistry General Female 79.67

54 BCCASN-4411491/16 DEBRAJ  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 79.5

55 BCCASN-4140304/16 SAIKAT  JHA B.SC Chemistry General Male 79.17

56 BCCASN-1571087/16 SHUCHISMITA  RAY B.SC Chemistry General Female 79.17

57 BCCASN-9093817/16 SOUMYAJIT  BANERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Male 79.17

58 BCCASN-2829786/16 ANILAVA  SETH B.SC Chemistry General Male 79

59 BCCASN-2640612/16 NIDHI  KUSHWAHA B.SC Chemistry General Female 79

60 BCCASN-2689249/16 SUSMITA  SHARMA B.SC Chemistry General Female 79

61 BCCASN-2572581/16 ARUP KUMAR CHANDRA B.SC Chemistry General Male 79

62 BCCASN-2355909/16 DANISH  TABREZ B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Male 79

63 BCCASN-1119854/16 ABIR  CHATTERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Male 78.67

64 BCCASN-7064827/16 SUVANKAR  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 78.33

65 BCCASN-1502772/16 KALICHARAN  MAJUMDER B.SC Chemistry General Male 78.33

66 BCCASN-6428426/16 SUBHAM  BHADRA B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 78.33

67 BCCASN-5908234/16 ARGHYA  CHATTERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Male 78.17

68 BCCASN-6027434/16 MEGHNA  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Female 78.17

69 BCCASN-6291398/16 BHUDEB  GARAIN B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 78

70 BCCASN-8607212/16 RATUL  MUKHERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Male 77.83

71 BCCASN-6848353/16 BIDHAN CHANDRA PAUL B.SC Chemistry General Male 77.67

72 BCCASN-2752355/16 SOURAV  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 77.5

73 BCCASN-1614101/16 JAI RAM KUMAR B.SC Chemistry General Male 77.5

74 BCCASN-8365335/16 SOURAV  BID B.SC Chemistry General Male 77.5

75 BCCASN-2419959/16 BISWAJIT  GARAIN B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 77.17

76 BCCASN-3821816/16 SOUMYA  SAHAR B.SC Chemistry General Male 77.17

77 BCCASN-4789970/16 AMARTYA  PANJA B.SC Chemistry General Male 77

78 BCCASN-7883110/16 RITWIK  DUBEY B.SC Chemistry General Male 76.83

79 BCCASN-2448887/16 SWAGATA  DAS B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 76.67

80 BCCASN-2241356/16 BIPLAB  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 76.67

81 BCCASN-4738475/16 SUMANA  PAL B.SC Chemistry SC Female 76.5

82 BCCASN-1254033/16 SANDEEP  YADAV B.SC Chemistry General Male 76.5

83 BCCASN-3859503/16 ASHIS KUMAR MAJEE B.SC Chemistry General Male 76.33

84 BCCASN-3788313/16 SUMIT  BANERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Male 75.67

85 BCCASN-2920153/16 ANIRBAN  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 75.67

86 BCCASN-9024112/16 MOUSAM  PATRA B.SC Chemistry General Male 75.67

87 BCCASN-1883886/16 PAYEL  BHATTACHARJEE B.SC Chemistry General Female 75.67

88 BCCASN-9877017/16 SK ALI IMAM B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Male 75.5

89 BCCASN-7939985/16 ABHISHEK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA B.SC Chemistry General Male 75.33

90 BCCASN-6976600/16 ISHITA  TAPADAR B.SC Chemistry General Female 75.33



91 BCCASN-9462633/16 SUMAN  KARMAKAR B.SC Chemistry General Male 75.33

92 BCCASN-5675935/16 SUBHADIP  PATHAK B.SC Chemistry General Male 75

93 BCCASN-7202047/16 SUBHODEEP  GHOSAL B.SC Chemistry General Male 75

94 BCCASN-7489985/16 SOURAV  MANDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 74.83

95 BCCASN-4180372/16 BPRENDU  CHATTERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Male 74.67

96 BCCASN-1029745/16 BIKRAM  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry General Male 74.67

97 BCCASN-4393177/16 MRITYUNJOY  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 74.67

98 BCCASN-6979651/16 ABHIJIT  JHA B.SC Chemistry General Male 74.33

99 BCCASN-8720219/16 ABIR  DUBEY B.SC Chemistry General Male 74.33

100 BCCASN-8160747/16 ROCKY  PATTANAYAK B.SC Chemistry General Male 74.33

101 BCCASN-6797010/16 NAFIS  AHMAD B.SC Chemistry General Male 74.33

102 BCCASN-1541297/16 SUJAN  GHOSH B.SC Chemistry General Male 74

103 BCCASN-5621803/16 ANIRBAN  GHOSAL B.SC Chemistry General Male 74

104 BCCASN-3024655/16 SUBHRADEEP  MAJI B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 74

105 BCCASN-7411274/16 SUDIPTA  CHOWDHURY B.SC Chemistry General Female 73.83

106 BCCASN-2724519/16 ASMITA  MISRA B.SC Chemistry General Female 73.83

107 BCCASN-3950384/16 SANJOY  DAS B.SC Chemistry SC Male 73.83

108 BCCASN-1641790/16 SURAJIT  MAJEE B.SC Chemistry General Male 73.5

109 BCCASN-2905447/16 PARTHA  MAITY B.SC Chemistry General Male 73.33

110 BCCASN-9779530/16 SANKHANEEL  PAN B.SC Chemistry General Male 73.33

111 BCCASN-6918461/16 DEBKANTA  KARMAKAR B.SC Chemistry General Male 73.33

112 BCCASN-9828923/16 GHAZANFAR  MUSTAFA B.SC Chemistry General Male 73.17

113 BCCASN-7189861/16 RAHUL  MANDAL B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 73.17

114 BCCASN-9651765/16 SAYANTAN  NAYAK B.SC Chemistry General Male 73.17

115 BCCASN-7970244/16 SANKHADIP  CHATTERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Male 73.17

116 BCCASN-8060099/16 BISWAJIT  GHOSH B.SC Chemistry General Male 73

117 BCCASN-2113784/16 ANURAG  HAZRA B.SC Chemistry General Male 73

118 BCCASN-6335901/16 JHUMA  DAS B.SC Chemistry General Female 72.83

119 BCCASN-5710216/16 SOUVIK  PAL B.SC Chemistry General Male 72.83

120 BCCASN-4934120/16 SUMBUL  SABA B.SC Chemistry General Female 72.83

121 BCCASN-7442038/16 SURYA KANTA MANDAL B.SC Chemistry General Male 72.67

122 BCCASN-2170281/16 KARIBUL  MOLLA B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Male 72.67

123 BCCASN-8056151/16 SOURAV  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 72.5

124 BCCASN-8527297/16 AKASH  THAKUR B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 72.5

125 BCCASN-8561506/16 ABHINANDAN  KABIRAJ B.SC Chemistry General Male 72.5

126 BCCASN-4541895/16 ANKITA  MUKHOPADHYAY B.SC Chemistry General Female 72.5

127 BCCASN-5495990/16 SAMRAT  MUKHERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Male 72.33

128 BCCASN-2383369/16 RAJESH  KARMAKAR B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 72.33

129 BCCASN-7833335/16 SOUREEN  MUKHERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Male 72.33

130 BCCASN-5033022/16 MRINAL  GHOSH B.SC Chemistry General Male 72.33

131 BCCASN-1965382/16 SAIMA  AFREEN B.SC Chemistry General Female 72.17

132 BCCASN-4385823/16 ANIRBAN  MUKHERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Male 72.17

133 BCCASN-2873215/16 NIRAJ KUMAR BURNWAL B.SC Chemistry General Male 72.17

134 BCCASN-9050087/16 PURNIMA  BURNWAL B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Female 72.17

135 BCCASN-7756088/16 SABYASACHI  CHATTERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Male 71.83

136 BCCASN-9881628/16 SHUBHASRI  PADHI B.SC Chemistry General Female 71.83

137 BCCASN-6724096/16 SUMAN  MISHRA B.SC Chemistry General Male 71.83



138 BCCASN-7051479/16 ACHINT KAUR MATH B.SC Chemistry General Female 71.5

139 BCCASN-8327783/16 SNIGDHA  CHATTERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Female 71.5

140 BCCASN-6229878/16 SOURAV  ROY B.SC Chemistry General Male 71.33

141 BCCASN-5228726/16 PANKAJ KUMAR SHAW B.SC Chemistry SC Male 71.17

142 BCCASN-8854009/16 SANOWAR  KHATOON B.SC Chemistry General Female 71.17

143 BCCASN-6891415/16 PALLABI  JHARAIT B.SC Chemistry General Female 71

144 BCCASN-3888712/16 SOURAV  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry General Male 71

145 BCCASN-9707314/16 SADANANDA  GURU B.SC Chemistry General Male 71

146 BCCASN-6459754/16 MIR MOHAMMAD SAHIL B.SC Chemistry General Male 70.83

147 BCCASN-7004706/16 ASMITA  BANERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Female 70.83

148 BCCASN-4755746/16 RABIDAS  HEMBRAM B.SC Chemistry General Male 70.83

149 BCCASN-6877248/16 PRAPTI  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry General Female 70.83

150 BCCASN-4294515/16 SANDIPAN  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry General Male 70.67

151 BCCASN-2091328/16 SOURAV  CHOWDHURY B.SC Chemistry General Male 70.5

152 BCCASN-6187939/16 JOYOTI  PRAMANIK B.SC Chemistry General Female 70.5

153 BCCASN-4980976/16 ARINDAM  NANDI B.SC Chemistry General Male 70.33

154 BCCASN-5828667/16 SUTIRTHA  REJ B.SC Chemistry General Male 70.33

155 BCCASN-7986620/16 ABHRADIP  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 70.33

156 BCCASN-6112733/16 SUSMITA  DEY B.SC Chemistry General Female 70.17

157 BCCASN-4130362/16 ABHISHEK  MAJEE B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 70.17

158 BCCASN-5078774/16 NISHA  SADHU B.SC Chemistry General Female 69.33

159 BCCASN-5669077/16 DIPRA DAS CHOWDHURY B.SC Chemistry General Male 69.33

160 BCCASN-4356678/16 SK NASIR UDDIN B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Male 69

161 BCCASN-3565985/16 SANJUKTA  MODAK B.SC Chemistry General Female 69

162 BCCASN-2184154/16 SUSHABHAN  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 69

163 BCCASN-2736986/16 DIVYANI  SHAW B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Female 68.83

164 BCCASN-3703651/16 APURBA  CHATTERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Male 68.83

165 BCCASN-5996222/16 MD  NADIM B.SC Chemistry General Male 68.67

166 BCCASN-9653952/16 JOYDEEP  HAZRA B.SC Chemistry General Male 68.67

167 BCCASN-9420480/16 SOUVIK  DEY B.SC Chemistry General Male 68.67

168 BCCASN-5944560/16 SOURAV  BHATTACHARJEE B.SC Chemistry General Male 68.67

169 BCCASN-9991755/16 APURBA  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 68.5

170 BCCASN-1943129/16 TRIDIP  BHADRA B.SC Chemistry General Male 68.33

171 BCCASN-6414526/16 ATISH  BAURI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 68.17

172 BCCASN-9478659/16 IBTESHAM  TARANNUM B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Female 68.17

173 BCCASN-3915016/16 ROHAN  SHAW B.SC Chemistry General Male 68.17

174 BCCASN-7285640/16 SWATEE  MAJI B.SC Chemistry General Female 68

175 BCCASN-6051005/16 SWARNALI  MAJEE B.SC Chemistry General Female 68

176 BCCASN-2007526/16 MRINAL  MAJEE B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 68

177 BCCASN-3908879/16 MALINI  MALLICK B.SC Chemistry General Female 68

178 BCCASN-1808582/16 BISWAJIT  CHAKRABORTY B.SC Chemistry General Male 68

179 BCCASN-9878375/16 PABITRA  GORAI B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 67.83

180 BCCASN-8642406/16 SUDIP  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 67.83

181 BCCASN-3339573/16 JAYANTA  SINGHA B.SC Chemistry General Male 67.83

182 BCCASN-2695615/16 KUMARESH  SINGHA B.SC Chemistry SC Male 67.83

183 BCCASN-5087103/16 MD EJAZ AKHTER B.SC Chemistry General Male 67.83

184 BCCASN-6127460/16 SNEHASISH  GHOSHAL B.SC Chemistry General Male 67.67



185 BCCASN-9279272/16 SUDEEPTA  SARKHEL B.SC Chemistry General Male 67.67

186 BCCASN-2690422/16 PARTHAPRATIM  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 67.67

187 BCCASN-1601186/16 PAPIYA  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Female 67.67

188 BCCASN-3098132/16 ANKITA  BOSE B.SC Chemistry General Female 67.67

189 BCCASN-6398624/16 PAYEL  BANERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Female 67.5

190 BCCASN-7800005/16 SUMIT  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 67.5

191 BCCASN-3770290/16 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA B.SC Chemistry SC Male 67.5

192 BCCASN-2639351/16 DIPA  KARMAKAR B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Female 67.5

193 BCCASN-5469542/16 SOURAV  GORAI B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 67.33

194 BCCASN-5924250/16 LAXMI  BOURI B.SC Chemistry SC Female 67.17

195 BCCASN-3662215/16 KOUSHIK  MANDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 67.17

196 BCCASN-6327568/16 MD  AATIF B.SC Chemistry General Male 67.17

197 BCCASN-9108443/16 DEBMALYA  SEBAI B.SC Chemistry General Male 67.17

198 BCCASN-5426776/16 FARHAN  ANJUM B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Male 67

199 BCCASN-4574114/16 ANTARA  GHANTY B.SC Chemistry General Female 67

200 BCCASN-4953944/16 DEBRAJ  MITRA B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 66.83

201 BCCASN-5954098/16 SNEHASIS  SARKAR B.SC Chemistry General Male 66.83

202 BCCASN-3454511/16 KRISHNA  MANDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 66.83

203 BCCASN-2246920/16 NISHA  SINGH B.SC Chemistry General Female 66.67

204 BCCASN-7129643/16 SUSHOVAN  MANDAL B.SC Chemistry General Male 66.67

205 BCCASN-1068078/16 ANJALI KUMARI SINGH B.SC Chemistry General Female 66.67

206 BCCASN-6411569/16 DHRUBAJYOTI  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 66.67

207 BCCASN-7027199/16 AKANKSHA  KUMARI B.SC Chemistry General Female 66.5

208 BCCASN-5878247/16 TAMANNA  PARVEEN B.SC Chemistry General Female 66.5

209 BCCASN-6598972/16 SAYANDIP  SADHU B.SC Chemistry General Male 66.17

210 BCCASN-4673135/16 SAMIR  MANDI B.SC Chemistry ST Male 66.17

211 BCCASN-4984596/16 PRASUN  SARKAR B.SC Chemistry General Male 66

212 BCCASN-6233109/16 SUMIT  CHANDRA B.SC Chemistry General Male 66

213 BCCASN-5251686/16 DEBKANTA  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry General Male 66

214 BCCASN-7384656/16 RIYA  LAYEK B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Female 66

215 BCCASN-3396108/16 ZEBA  KHATOON B.SC Chemistry General Female 65.67

216 BCCASN-9068027/16 ARUN  CHAKRABORTY B.SC Chemistry General Male 65.67

217 BCCASN-3733793/16 SILAJIT  MISHRA B.SC Chemistry General Male 65.5

218 BCCASN-6958357/16 PRAKASH  KUMBHAKAR B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 65.5

219 BCCASN-6894626/16 SHIVAM  GANGULY B.SC Chemistry General Male 65.5

220 BCCASN-3299038/16 KANCHAN  KUMARI B.SC Chemistry General Female 65.5

221 BCCASN-5391539/16 SUJOY  ROY B.SC Chemistry General Male 65.33

222 BCCASN-4155091/16 ARUP KUMAR MAJEE B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 65.33

223 BCCASN-3287281/16 AMITABHA  DEY B.SC Chemistry General Male 65.33

224 BCCASN-9983529/16 MOUSUMI  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Female 65.33

225 BCCASN-5043376/16 BANDANA  KUMARI B.SC Chemistry General Female 65.17

226 BCCASN-9504566/16 SUGATA  KUNDU B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 65.17

227 BCCASN-7975971/16 SUDHANSU  MAHATO B.SC Chemistry General Male 64.83

228 BCCASN-2928872/16 SHIVAM  SINGH B.SC Chemistry General Male 64.83

229 BCCASN-1129978/16 SHUBHADEEP  MAJEE B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 64.83

230 BCCASN-2324486/16 SUBHAJIT  MANDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 64.67

231 BCCASN-5642688/16 ABHISEK  SAH B.SC Chemistry General Male 64.67



232 BCCASN-7275502/16 KUMARI  RANJANA B.SC Chemistry General Female 64.67

233 BCCASN-6534430/16 NUPUR  DHIBAR B.SC Chemistry SC Female 64.67

234 BCCASN-1794728/16 SUSHOVAN  GHOSH B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 64.67

235 BCCASN-6562612/16 SOURAJIT  BRAHMACHARI B.SC Chemistry General Male 64.67

236 BCCASN-9751457/16 JOYSURYA  DHAR B.SC Chemistry SC Male 64.5

237 BCCASN-5862357/16 ARNAB  BHOWMIK B.SC Chemistry General Male 64.5

238 BCCASN-3724837/16 ARINDAM  DAS B.SC Chemistry General Male 64.5

239 BCCASN-3614938/16 INDRANIL  CHAKRABARTY B.SC Chemistry General Male 64.33

240 BCCASN-7102067/16 RAJARSHI  GOSWAMI B.SC Chemistry General Male 64.33

241 BCCASN-3677223/16 ANINDYA  MUKHERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Male 64.17

242 BCCASN-6854521/16 SAMPRITI  ROY B.SC Chemistry General Female 64.17

243 BCCASN-4937910/16 AVINASH  LAL B.SC Chemistry General Male 64.17

244 BCCASN-4317753/16 INDIRA  CHANDA B.SC Chemistry General Female 63.83

245 BCCASN-5729157/16 BINOY KRISHNA MURMU B.SC Chemistry ST Male 63.83

246 BCCASN-7824429/16 SANTANU  ACHARYA B.SC Chemistry General Male 63.83

247 BCCASN-1441066/16 ASTIK  SUTRADHAR B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 63.83

248 BCCASN-6980837/16 ARITRI  NANDY B.SC Chemistry General Female 63.67

249 BCCASN-1933732/16 DIPTANGSHU  SIL B.SC Chemistry General Male 63.67

250 BCCASN-1665636/16 SHAISTA  PARWEEN B.SC Chemistry General Female 63.5

251 BCCASN-2625992/16 DIMPOL  DUTTA B.SC Chemistry General Female 63.33

252 BCCASN-4169791/16 BARSHA  CHATTERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Female 63.33

253 BCCASN-3400078/16 NIBEDITA  MAJHI B.SC Chemistry General Female 63.33

254 BCCASN-8548641/16 RAJASHRI  GANGULY B.SC Chemistry General Female 63.33

255 BCCASN-5941715/16 NAZIA  PARWEEN B.SC Chemistry General Female 63

256 BCCASN-1605085/16 RIYA  MAJI B.SC Chemistry General Female 62.67

257 BCCASN-9626119/16 JAYDEB  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 62.67

258 BCCASN-2910904/16 RADHA RANI RAI B.SC Chemistry General Female 62.67

259 BCCASN-9793759/16 SUPARNA  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry General Female 62.33

260 BCCASN-9366855/16 SUBHA  DAS B.SC Chemistry General Male 62.33

261 BCCASN-6151578/16 SOUVIK  ROY B.SC Chemistry General Male 62.17

262 BCCASN-3725268/16 SHIB NATH PAUL B.SC Chemistry General Male 62

263 BCCASN-9692346/16 ARFIN  PARWEEN B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Female 61.83

264 BCCASN-2879409/16 AMIT  SHARMA B.SC Chemistry General Male 61.83

265 BCCASN-6646081/16 ANITA  KUMARI B.SC Chemistry General Female 61.67

266 BCCASN-7476973/16 SUBASHISH  GANGULY B.SC Chemistry General Male 61.67

267 BCCASN-2884883/16 ABHRA KANTI BANERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Male 61.5

268 BCCASN-9972502/16 ASHIMA  MOITRA B.SC Chemistry General Female 61.5

269 BCCASN-4478025/16 BIPLAB  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry General Male 61.5

270 BCCASN-4659292/16 RATNADIP  GOSWAMI B.SC Chemistry General Male 61.33

271 BCCASN-8758151/16 ABHAY KUMAR UPADHYAY B.SC Chemistry General Male 61.33

272 BCCASN-9388853/16 BISHAL  CHATTERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Male 61.33

273 BCCASN-4558371/16 INDRAJIT  GHOSH B.SC Chemistry General Male 61.33

274 BCCASN-2732976/16 SOUGATA  BANERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Male 61.33

275 BCCASN-2961212/16 PRIYANKA KUMARI DAS B.SC Chemistry SC Female 61.17

276 BCCASN-8452977/16 MOUMITA  MUKHERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Female 61.17

277 BCCASN-4800014/16 SUSHOVAN  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 61

278 BCCASN-2472050/16 SANCHARI  MUKHERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Female 61



279 BCCASN-7183066/16 ARITRA  DUTTA B.SC Chemistry General Male 61

280 BCCASN-4725992/16 PRETHIRAJ  ROY B.SC Chemistry General Male 60.83

281 BCCASN-2506643/16 PANKAJ  BHATTACHARYYA B.SC Chemistry General Male 60.83

282 BCCASN-8066658/16 DEBAPRIYA  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry General Female 60.83

283 BCCASN-7917436/16 DEBAPRIYA  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry General Female 60.83

284 BCCASN-1686441/16 SMRITI  GHOSH B.SC Chemistry General Female 60.83

285 BCCASN-3774691/16 JAGRITY  CHAR B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Female 60.83

286 BCCASN-5822851/16 AVINANDITA  GOSWAMI B.SC Chemistry General Female 60.67

287 BCCASN-3247640/16 SUMAN KUMARI SHARMA B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Female 60.67

288 BCCASN-9243464/16 SANOBER  ASHRAFI B.SC Chemistry General Female 60.5

289 BCCASN-6139577/16 ARINDAM  DUTTA B.SC Chemistry General Male 60.5

290 BCCASN-5837700/16 PAYAL  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Female 60.33

291 BCCASN-5314622/16 SUMIT KUMAR CHATTERJEE B.SC Chemistry General Male 60

292 BCCASN-3768890/16 ARIJIT  KARMAKAR B.SC Chemistry General Male 59.83

293 BCCASN-4215861/16 DHRUBAJYOTI  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 59.83

294 BCCASN-5059450/16 DIPIKA  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Female 59.67

295 BCCASN-7736510/16 SHUBHENDU  BAURI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 59.67

296 BCCASN-2727408/16 AVISEK  CHAKRABORTY B.SC Chemistry General Male 59.5

297 BCCASN-5523395/16 SHAHID  KHAN B.SC Chemistry General Male 59.5

298 BCCASN-9035453/16 DEBABRATA  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 59.33

299 BCCASN-6204961/16 MD KASIF IQBAL B.SC Chemistry General Male 59.17

300 BCCASN-5855122/16 SOURAV  SARKAR B.SC Chemistry General Male 59.17

301 BCCASN-6264050/16 HARI SHANKAR MISHRA B.SC Chemistry General Male 59.17

302 BCCASN-3438469/16 SUJAY  NANDI B.SC Chemistry General Male 58.83

303 BCCASN-5362397/16 MD ALTAMAS KHAN B.SC Chemistry General Male 58.83

304 BCCASN-4800952/16 ANUSREE  GHOSH B.SC Chemistry General Female 58.83

305 BCCASN-8455413/16 AFREEN  ARA B.SC Chemistry General Female 58.83

306 BCCASN-5314640/16 MD YASIN SALIM B.SC Chemistry General Male 58.67

307 BCCASN-3926655/16 NAYAN  HALDAR B.SC Chemistry General Male 58.67

308 BCCASN-7053127/16 SAYAN  SINHA B.SC Chemistry General Male 58.5

309 BCCASN-7677435/16 BULBUL  ANSARY B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Male 58.5

310 BCCASN-2747612/16 LAB  PAUL B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 58.33

311 BCCASN-1835888/16 SOURAV  GHOSH B.SC Chemistry General Male 58.33

312 BCCASN-6180393/16 MONOTOSH  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry General Male 58.33

313 BCCASN-3611301/16 ANAMIKA  KUMARI B.SC Chemistry SC Female 58.17

314 BCCASN-1369433/16 SUKLA  GANDHI B.SC Chemistry General Female 58

315 BCCASN-5256826/16 LAKSHMAN  BALL B.SC Chemistry General Male 57.83

316 BCCASN-6671211/16 SHUBHAM  DAS B.SC Chemistry General Male 57.83

317 BCCASN-5744158/16 BRAJENDRANATH  MANDI B.SC Chemistry ST Male 56.83

318 BCCASN-7135599/16 SHREYA  KABI B.SC Chemistry General Female 56.17

319 BCCASN-1553420/16 SANJOY  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 56

320 BCCASN-4706900/16 AHANA  GORAI B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Female 56

321 BCCASN-2118888/16 SUPARNA  LAHIRI B.SC Chemistry General Female 55.83

322 BCCASN-7330861/16 ROHIT  DUTTA B.SC Chemistry General Male 55.83

323 BCCASN-1862561/16 PRIYANKA  KUMARI B.SC Chemistry General Female 55.83

324 BCCASN-3180211/16 MD MOBIN SEIKH B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Male 55.83

325 BCCASN-8294445/16 SURIYA  ROSHAN B.SC Chemistry General Female 55.83



326 BCCASN-8648376/16 RAJA  CHAKRABORTY B.SC Chemistry General Male 55.67

327 BCCASN-8246314/16 SHYAMAL  GOPE B.SC Chemistry General Male 55.33

328 BCCASN-4815188/16 SUBHRA  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Female 55.17

329 BCCASN-5864209/16 MD TABISH RAHMAN B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Male 55.17

330 BCCASN-6336425/16 SUSHIL  MANDI B.SC Chemistry ST Male 54.83

331 BCCASN-6968083/16 SHAMA  PARWEEN B.SC Chemistry General Female 54.83

332 BCCASN-8876158/16 RAHUL  CHOWDHURY B.SC Chemistry General Male 54.5

333 BCCASN-5136929/16 RUKHSAR  KHATOON B.SC Chemistry General Female 54.17

334 BCCASN-8874486/16 BIKASH  RAY B.SC Chemistry General Male 54.17

335 BCCASN-7792627/16 MANAS KUMAR MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 54.17

336 BCCASN-1077310/16 KABITA  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry General Female 54

337 BCCASN-3181955/16 KULDIP  HARI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 53.83

338 BCCASN-2962569/16 MD ABDAL HASAN B.SC Chemistry General Male 53.33

339 BCCASN-5052125/16 RABANI  HANSDA B.SC Chemistry ST Female 52.33

340 BCCASN-9494346/16 BIDHAN  BAURI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 51.67

341 BCCASN-4705537/16 DEBANANDAN  SOREN B.SC Chemistry ST Male 51

342 BCCASN-1338673/16 SUBRATA  DIGAR B.SC Chemistry General Male 50.83

343 BCCASN-6275153/16 SURYADEEP  CHAKRABORTY B.SC Chemistry General Male 50.5

344 BCCASN-4981259/16 MD  WASIM B.SC Chemistry General Male 50.17

345 BCCASN-9806415/16 NAVIN  CHOUDHARY B.SC Chemistry General Male 46.67



Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-3695946/16 ANNEY  RIAZ B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Female 85

2 BCCASN-2355909/16 DANISH  TABREZ B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Male 79

3 BCCASN-6027434/16 MEGHNA  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Female 78.17

4 BCCASN-9877017/16 SK ALI IMAM B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Male 75.5

5 BCCASN-2170281/16 KARIBUL  MOLLA B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Male 72.67

6 BCCASN-4356678/16 SK NASIR UDDIN B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Male 69

7 BCCASN-9478659/16 IBTESHAM  TARANNUM B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Female 68.17

8 BCCASN-5426776/16 FARHAN  ANJUM B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Male 67

9 BCCASN-9692346/16 ARFIN  PARWEEN B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Female 61.83

10 BCCASN-3247640/16 SUMAN KUMARI SHARMA B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Female 60.67

11 BCCASN-7677435/16 BULBUL  ANSARY B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Male 58.5

12 BCCASN-3180211/16 MD MOBIN SEIKH B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Male 55.83

13 BCCASN-5864209/16 MD TABISH RAHMAN B.SC Chemistry OBC-(A) Male 55.17

Merit List Chemistry Honours Category- OBC (A)



Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-1910114/16 AKASH  BHADRA B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 85.33

2 BCCASN-3462964/16 SUBHAJIT  KHAN B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 85.17

3 BCCASN-9268769/16 JAYANTA  MAHATO B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 82

4 BCCASN-1710363/16 SUBHADEEP  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 81.33

5 BCCASN-2207715/16 RAHUL  SUTRADHAR B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 81

6 BCCASN-8411229/16 BHABANI  MALAKAR B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 80.5

7 BCCASN-1334376/16 RAJIB  MAHATO B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 80

8 BCCASN-6428426/16 SUBHAM  BHADRA B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 78.33

9 BCCASN-6291398/16 BHUDEB  GARAIN B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 78

10 BCCASN-2419959/16 BISWAJIT  GARAIN B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 77.17

11 BCCASN-2448887/16 SWAGATA  DAS B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 76.67

12 BCCASN-3024655/16 SUBHRADEEP  MAJI B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 74

13 BCCASN-7189861/16 RAHUL  MANDAL B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 73.17

14 BCCASN-8527297/16 AKASH  THAKUR B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 72.5

15 BCCASN-2383369/16 RAJESH  KARMAKAR B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 72.33

16 BCCASN-9050087/16 PURNIMA  BURNWAL B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Female 72.17

17 BCCASN-4130362/16 ABHISHEK  MAJEE B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 70.17

18 BCCASN-2736986/16 DIVYANI  SHAW B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Female 68.83

19 BCCASN-2007526/16 MRINAL  MAJEE B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 68

20 BCCASN-9878375/16 PABITRA  GORAI B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 67.83

21 BCCASN-2639351/16 DIPA  KARMAKAR B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Female 67.5

22 BCCASN-5469542/16 SOURAV  GORAI B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 67.33

23 BCCASN-4953944/16 DEBRAJ  MITRA B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 66.83

24 BCCASN-7384656/16 RIYA  LAYEK B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Female 66

25 BCCASN-6958357/16 PRAKASH  KUMBHAKAR B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 65.5

26 BCCASN-4155091/16 ARUP KUMAR MAJEE B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 65.33

27 BCCASN-9504566/16 SUGATA  KUNDU B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 65.17

28 BCCASN-1129978/16 SHUBHADEEP  MAJEE B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 64.83

29 BCCASN-1794728/16 SUSHOVAN  GHOSH B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 64.67

30 BCCASN-1441066/16 ASTIK  SUTRADHAR B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 63.83

31 BCCASN-3774691/16 JAGRITY  CHAR B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Female 60.83

32 BCCASN-2747612/16 LAB  PAUL B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Male 58.33

33 BCCASN-4706900/16 AHANA  GORAI B.SC Chemistry OBC-(B) Female 56

Merit List Chemistry Honours Category- OBC (B)



Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-5385524/16 RAMESH  BAGDI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 85.83

2 BCCASN-2043091/16 DEEP  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 82.5

3 BCCASN-3502294/16 UTPAL  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 81.83

4 BCCASN-8899509/16 NIHAL  PRASAD B.SC Chemistry SC Male 81

5 BCCASN-1760380/16 ABHIJIT  MALAKAR B.SC Chemistry SC Male 80.67

6 BCCASN-6066775/16 JAYATI  ROY B.SC Chemistry SC Female 80.33

7 BCCASN-4411491/16 DEBRAJ  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 79.5

8 BCCASN-7064827/16 SUVANKAR  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 78.33

9 BCCASN-2752355/16 SOURAV  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 77.5

10 BCCASN-2241356/16 BIPLAB  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 76.67

11 BCCASN-4738475/16 SUMANA  PAL B.SC Chemistry SC Female 76.5

12 BCCASN-2920153/16 ANIRBAN  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 75.67

13 BCCASN-7489985/16 SOURAV  MANDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 74.83

14 BCCASN-4393177/16 MRITYUNJOY  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 74.67

15 BCCASN-3950384/16 SANJOY  DAS B.SC Chemistry SC Male 73.83

16 BCCASN-8056151/16 SOURAV  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 72.5

17 BCCASN-5228726/16 PANKAJ KUMAR SHAW B.SC Chemistry SC Male 71.17

18 BCCASN-7986620/16 ABHRADIP  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 70.33

19 BCCASN-2184154/16 SUSHABHAN  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 69

20 BCCASN-9991755/16 APURBA  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 68.5

21 BCCASN-6414526/16 ATISH  BAURI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 68.17

22 BCCASN-8642406/16 SUDIP  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 67.83

23 BCCASN-2695615/16 KUMARESH  SINGHA B.SC Chemistry SC Male 67.83

24 BCCASN-2690422/16 PARTHAPRATIM  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 67.67

25 BCCASN-1601186/16 PAPIYA  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Female 67.67

26 BCCASN-3770290/16 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA B.SC Chemistry SC Male 67.5

27 BCCASN-7800005/16 SUMIT  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 67.5

28 BCCASN-3662215/16 KOUSHIK  MANDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 67.17

29 BCCASN-5924250/16 LAXMI  BOURI B.SC Chemistry SC Female 67.17

30 BCCASN-3454511/16 KRISHNA  MANDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 66.83

31 BCCASN-6411569/16 DHRUBAJYOTI  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 66.67

32 BCCASN-9983529/16 MOUSUMI  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Female 65.33

33 BCCASN-2324486/16 SUBHAJIT  MANDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 64.67

34 BCCASN-6534430/16 NUPUR  DHIBAR B.SC Chemistry SC Female 64.67

35 BCCASN-9751457/16 JOYSURYA  DHAR B.SC Chemistry SC Male 64.5

36 BCCASN-9626119/16 JAYDEB  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 62.67

37 BCCASN-2961212/16 PRIYANKA KUMARI DAS B.SC Chemistry SC Female 61.17

38 BCCASN-4800014/16 SUSHOVAN  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 61

39 BCCASN-5837700/16 PAYAL  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Female 60.33

40 BCCASN-4215861/16 DHRUBAJYOTI  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 59.83

41 BCCASN-5059450/16 DIPIKA  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Female 59.67

42 BCCASN-7736510/16 SHUBHENDU  BAURI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 59.67

43 BCCASN-9035453/16 DEBABRATA  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 59.33

Merit List Chemistry Honours Category- SC



44 BCCASN-3611301/16 ANAMIKA  KUMARI B.SC Chemistry SC Female 58.17

45 BCCASN-1553420/16 SANJOY  MONDAL B.SC Chemistry SC Male 56

46 BCCASN-4815188/16 SUBHRA  MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Female 55.17

47 BCCASN-7792627/16 MANAS KUMAR MAJI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 54.17

48 BCCASN-3181955/16 KULDIP  HARI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 53.83

49 BCCASN-9494346/16 BIDHAN  BAURI B.SC Chemistry SC Male 51.67



Rank ApplicationNumber Name Course Honours Category Gender MeritMarks

1 BCCASN-4673135/16 SAMIR  MANDI B.SC Chemistry ST Male 66.17

2 BCCASN-5729157/16 BINOY KRISHNA MURMU B.SC Chemistry ST Male 63.83

3 BCCASN-5744158/16 BRAJENDRANATH  MANDI B.SC Chemistry ST Male 56.83

4 BCCASN-6336425/16 SUSHIL  MANDI B.SC Chemistry ST Male 54.83

5 BCCASN-5052125/16 RABANI  HANSDA B.SC Chemistry ST Female 52.33

6 BCCASN-4705537/16 DEBANANDAN  SOREN B.SC Chemistry ST Male 51

Merit List Chemistry Honours Category- ST
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